CLASSIFICHE INDIVIDUALI

COMPETIZIONI
SPORTIV
Ufficio Ill Ambito Territoriale
BARI
POS. Scuola Cognome
CADETTE

1 1.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE" FRANKLIN

1 I.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" D'ANIELLO

1 I.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" LUCERA

2 1.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE" CATALDI

2 MASTROMATTEO LASORSA

3 I.C. "MANZONI - POLI" GIOVINE

3 I.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" MITROI

4 "1.C. ""ANTENORE - GUACCERO""" GIUSTI

5 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI" MUROLO

6 I.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO" NOSA

7 MASTROMATTEO FIORE

8 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" MILANO

g |.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII" LASTELLA
10 I.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" AKPOGHENE
11 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI" BELLIFEMINE
12 I.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" CORBO
13 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" ABBATTISTA
14 MASTROMATTEO COPPOLECCHIA
15 I.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" ROMANAZZO
16 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" TATTOLI
17 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" RAGUSO
18 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" MASTRO
19 S.S.1 G. "O. SERENA - PACELLI" LOPORCARO
20 I.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI" DE PALMA
21 1.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXII" MORGESE
22 |.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" MUSELLA
23 I.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI" STASI
24 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" DIBENEDETTO
25 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" FERRULLI
26 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" STASI
27 IC "PAPA G. XXIlI-CAPOZZI - GALILEI" CARRUBBA
28 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" CATANZARO

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025

COMPETIZIONI SPORTIVE SCOLASTICHE
Fase Provinciale Corsa Campestre

Nome

SOFIA
MICHELLE
TERESANNA
RAFFAELLA
FRANCESCA
SOFIA

PETRUTA ADRIANA

ILENIA

MARIA FRANCESCA

STEPHANY
ANNA GIULIA
ILENIA
ELENA
MIRACLE
ISABEL
LISA
MICHELA
CHIARA
GIULIA
MIRYAM
ANTONELLA
ILARY
GRAZIA
DENISE
FLAVIA
CAMILLA
REBECCA
TERESA
FLAVIA
NICOLE
RITA MARIA
ANNALISA

PETTO

478
0176
0177
0476
404
0336
308
398
340
209
403

237
456
336
306
341
402
310
343
25

307
24

273
238

260
22

10

501

342
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POS. Scuola

29 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"

30 I.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"

31 IC "PAPA G. XXIIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
32 IC "PAPA G. XXIIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
33 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

34 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

35 1.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"
36 |.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"

37 1.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"
38 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"
39 |.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"

40 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

41 1.C."PEROTTI - RUFFO"

42 1.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"
43 1.C."DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"
44 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"

45 1.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"

46 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

47 1.C."S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI"

48 1.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"

49 1.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI"

50 I.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
51 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE

52 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

53 "I.C. "'ANTENORE - GUACCERO™"
54 1.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE"

55 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
56 I.C."S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI"

57 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"

58 |.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"

59 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"

60 |.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE"

61 1.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"
62 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

63 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"

64 "I.C. ""ANTENORE - GUACCERO™"
65 |.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"
66 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE

67 1.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE"

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025

Cognome

ROBLES
COLONNA
PALMISANO
MORISCO
MARALFA
GADALETA
CAPRIOLI
TARANTINI
LUCERA
BELLISARIO
SIMONETTI
NUNZIANTE CESARO
MANICONE
BALDO
MIOLLA
RONGO
GIORDANO
GIUNTA
GENTILE
VARESANO
MONDELLI
CARLUCCI
RONZULLI
BIANCO
MARTIN
SINISI

BRUNO
MOREA
CICIRELLI

DE BENEDICTIS
DE FELICE
RANIERI
BITETTO
GIONA

JOUINI
INCANTALUPO
FILANNINO
LO PRESTI
CHIAPPARINO

Nome

VALENTINA
SILVANA
GIADA
ARIANNA

MARIA ANTONIETTA

MATILDE
LETIZIA
MELISSA
CRISTINA
GIADA
GIORGIA
RAMONA
GIORGIA
GIORGIA
GAIA

SARA
CARLOTTA
GIULIA
ELEONORA
GAIA
STELLA
IRINA
MARIADELIA
ASIA
ELENA
LUIGIA
MIRIAM
MAYA
LUDOVICA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
CAMILLA
NOEMI
NOEMI
LINA
GIULIA
ANGELICA
MARIANNA
ARCANGELA

PETTO

190
177
503
502
339
338
272
239
189
187
210
259
208
186
275

236
257
457
240
458
33

508
256
400
480
31

459
21

206
207
479
188
258
23

399
274
506
476
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POS. Scuola Cognome Nome PETTO

68 |.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE CAGGIANO GIULIA 32
69 I.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" GAROFALO SOFIA 179
70 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" AGOSTINACCHIO ROSSELLA 176
71 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE MILELLA ELISABETTA 507
72 1.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI" ACQUAVIVA LIVIA 271
73 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI" DE CANDIA ALESSIA 337
74 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" ERRICO NICOLE 178
75 1.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" MURDARASI ALESSIA 460
76 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" PAGONE MARTINA 180
77 1.C."BOSCO - MORO - FIORE" CIPRIANI ALESSIA 477
78 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE GERARDI TERRY 34
79 L.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE PARTIPILO MARIKA 35
CADETTI
1 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" CONVERTINI MARCO 0307
1 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" ROBLES IVAN 0179
1 MASTROMATTEO LIPPOLIS LUCA 404
2 1.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE" GRAYAA IYED 0477
2 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" MASTRIA MATTIA 309
2 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" ROBLES MATTHIAS 0180
3 I.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" SANNOLLA DAMIANO 0308
3 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" SARACINO ANDREA 180
4 1.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII" SCARINGELLA LUIGI 238
4 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" CASSANO NICOLA 0177
5 I.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII" TARANTINI PAOLO 240
5 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" BRUNO MICHELE 0176
6 I.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE" SCAROLA LUCA 480
6 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" DEBERNARDIS GIACINTO 024
7 |.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" MASSARO DAVIDE 343
7 S.5.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" TRAETTA ALESSANDRO 023
8 I.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE DIBENEDETTO MICHELE PIO 32
8 I.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO" GUIDO MASSIMO 0208
9 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO" PARISI NATALE 189
9 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" GJOCI EDIS 021
10 I.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI" MILANO TOMMASO 0256
10 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" VITTORIO GIOVANNI 25
11 I.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE NARDIELLO STEFANO 33
11 MASTROMATTEO AMENDOLAGINE VITO 0401
12 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" FELICE GABRIELE 307

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025 Pagina 3 di 9



POS. Scuola

12 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"
13 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

13 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
14 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"
14 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"
15 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

15 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"

16 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"

17 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

18 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"

19 IC "PAPA G. XXIlI-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
20 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

21 1.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"

22 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"
23 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"

24 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"

25 1.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"

26 1.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI"

27 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

28 1.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE"

29 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"

30 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

31 MASTROMATTEO

32 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"

33 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
34 IC "PAPA G. XXIIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
35 |.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI"

36 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

37 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

38 1.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE"

39 MASTROMATTEO

40 1.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"

41 "1.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO™"

42 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"

43 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"

44 MASTROMATTEO

45 1.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI"

46 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

47 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025

Cognome

GIANNONE
SAMIR
KELLICI
RAVISATO
SARACINO
ANDRIANI
CAPPIELLO
VITTOZZI

SPADAVECCHIA

SICOLO
LUCISANO
GIOVINE
FIORE

REINA
SQUICCIARINI
MARTINO
CANNILLO
JESHILI
MALCANGI
BONADUCE
MASI

DE PINTO

DE LUCIA
CALVI
CAPPIELLO
DE MUSSO
PAPARELLA
SEIDITA

DI FEO
FRANKLIN
DELLEGRAZIE
CERVELLERO

SPADAVECCHIA
PETRUZZELLIS

CALABRESE
TRICARICO
MARIANI
LINZALONE
MADAMI

Nome PETTO

CHRISTIAN 026
ISLAME 260
ALEKS 031
VINCENZO 0178
CHRISTIAN 179
ANGELO 0336
PAOLO 22
LORENZO 310
DAVIDE 340
GIUSEPPE 190
SAMUEL 505
COSIMO 337
GABRIELE 186
SALVATORE 178
GIUSEPPE 24
FRANCESCO 308
FRANCESCO 237
ALEX 341
FELICE 338
DOMENICO 476
MICHELE 206
MICHELE 336
MICHELE 402
GIOVANNI 460
VINCENZO 31
NICOLA 501
FILIPPO 344
LEONARDO 339
DAVIDE 257
RAFFAELE 478
GIUSEPPE 403
MATTIA 274
RICCARDO GIOVANNI 355
FILIPPO 209
FEDERICO 7
FRANCESCO 405
NICOLA 458
CESARE 258
DAVIDE 9
Pagina 4 di 9



POS. Scuola Cognome

48 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI" MUKHTAR
49 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" GARGANO
50 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" MARZOCCA
51 1.C."DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI" CARAVELLA
52 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" BERTINI
53 I.C."DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI" BELLEZZA
54 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" MONFREDA
55 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO" LEONE
56 "I.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO™ ELDI
57 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE GRASSO
58 I.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI" DEPALMA
59 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" PLANTAMURA
60 |.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIlI" ABRUZZESE
61 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE DE LUCA
62 MASTROMATTEO DANIELLO
63 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO" MENOTTI
64 |.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO" MORGESE
65 I.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO" PALMIERI
66 |.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI" CEKAJ
67 S.S.1G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" BEDIS
68 |.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE TRAGNI
69 I.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE PALASCIANO
70 I.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO" PICHICHERO
71 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" PAPPAGALLO
72 1.C."S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" PALUMBO
73 "I.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO"" ANDREA
74 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE ERNESTO
75 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE VAROLA
76 IC "PAPA G. XXIII-CAPOZZI - GALILEI" GRECO
77 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" CARIELLO
78 1.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" DAMONE
79 "I.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO"" MANCINI
80 "I.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO"™ MARVULLI
RAGAZZE
1 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI" LEONETTI
1 MASTROMATTEO MASTRANDREA
2 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" CONVERTINI
2 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" LACERENZA

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025

Nome

GABRIELE
DOMENICO
PAOLO

MICHELE
MARCO
LORENZO MARIA
GABRIELE
NICOLO'

GARUBI

PIETRO VAN NHAT
SAMUEL
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO

MARIO

MICHELE
ROMOLO
DANILO
GIUSEPPE
ALONSO
MOHAMED AYHEM
MATTIA
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO AUGUSTO
ENRICO

NICOLA
PATRUNO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI

SIMONE

NICOLA
FRANCESCO
NICOL

MARCO

GIADA
ANNARITA
CHIARA
CHIARA

PETTO

259

342
273

271
10

187
352
508
275
23

236
506
401
188
207
208
256
21

35

34

210
345
459
351
507
509
503
177
456
354
353

0256
405
307
021
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POS. Scuola

3 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"
4 1.C."DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"
5 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"
6 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"
7 S.S.1G."0. SERENA - PACELLI"
8 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"
9 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI"
10 I.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"
11 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"
12 1.C."PEROTTI - RUFFO"
13 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"
14 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"
15 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"
16 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"
18 I.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
19 I.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"
20 MASTROMATTEO
21 1.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"
22 1.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"
23 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
24 1C "PAPA G. XXIIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
25 1.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI"
26 IC "PAPA G. XXIIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
27 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE
28 1.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI"
29 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"
30 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"
31 MASTROMATTEO
32 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"
33 MASTROMATTEO
34 MASTROMATTEO
35 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"
36 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
37 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"
38 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
39 I.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"
40 .C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"
41 IC "PAPA G. XXIll-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
42 1.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO"

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025

Cognome

LATORRE
PALMIOTTO
ANGELILLO
TEDESCO
CASTELLANO
PARISI
MODUGNO
CASSANO
SMALTINO
PUTIGNANO
NOVIELLI
ALOE'
ROSSIELLO
MAZZOLA
LOPORCARO
AQUARO
COLAIZZO
DE PALMA
GABRIELE
LANZONE
LAFIRENZE
OTTOBRE
MUSCO
SUSCA
RUTIGLIANO
TUFARIELLO
SCARABAGGIO
FUMAI

GUASTAMACCHIA

DELL'ANNA
FUMAI

FANELLI
MILLAN GESTO
COLANGIULI
DESANTIS
CITARELLA
LESINA

DI LASCIO
CARVELLI

Nome

GIULIA
ANNA MARIA
SOFIA

LICIA
MARIATERESA
SOPHIE
ALESSIA
ASIA

ALICE
ANGELA
SOFIA
AURORA
SIMONA
MELISSA
MARIA

ASIA
VANESSA
SIMONA
FLAVIA
DOMENICA
SOFIA RITA
FEDERICA
MARTINA
CHIARA TILDE
FRANCESCA
ELENA
BENEDETTA
ANNARITA
NOEMI
CECILIA
ANGELICA
SARA
ELENA MARIE
GIORGIA
KAROL
ALESSIA
SOFIA
GLORIA
ROBERTA

PETTO

308
271
206
310
22

179
342
176
309
209

180
340
33

306
401
237
188
32

503
343
505
507
460
10

24

404
339
402
403
208
34

207
31

177
238
501
187
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POS. Scuola Cognome

43 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" MESTO
44 1C "PAPA G. XXIlIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI" FREZZA
45 1.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" PASTORE
46 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI" ANGELILLO
47 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" BERTINI
48 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO" ROA ORTIZ
49 |.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII" PETRONE
50 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" TRAGNI
51 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO" ALBUDANZI
52 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI" BELLIFEMINE
53 I.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI" SORANNA
54 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE MORAMARCO
55 |.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII" PATRUNO
56 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" FRANCO
57 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" ANGELASTRI
58 1.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" RUSCIGNO
59 I.C. "MANZONI - POLI" DE CANDIA
60 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" QUINTO
61 [.C. "MANZONI - POLI" DE TRIZIO
62 I.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" LAPIETRA
63 |.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII" BRUNO
64 1.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO" MATTIA
65 I.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI" BARBERIO
66 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" SALVEMINI
67 |.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" LA FORGIA
RAGAZZI

1 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" LEONE

1 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO" PIERRO

2 1.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" DE CEGLIA

2 IC "PAPA G. XXIlI-CAPOZZI - GALILEI" SCAMARCIA

3 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA" RINALDI

3 I.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFQO" EZEUGO

4 1.C."DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI" SCIVETTI

4 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD" FELICI

5 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI" GIGOTTI

5 I.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFQO" MORGESE

6 I.C. "V.F.CASSANO-A. DE RENZIO" LUISI

6 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI" NUZZI

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025

Nome

JASMINE
MARIAFRANCESCA
SOFIA

ANGELICA
DANIELA

EMMA VALENTINA
FABIOLA

ROSI

FRANCESCA DOMENICA
ALIDA

GIORGIA

ISABELLA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA AURORA
VALENTINA

ISABEL

SERENA

GAIA

ALICE

GIADA

SARA

MATILDE
ANNAMARIA
ROSANNA
VALENTINA

CRISTIAN
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO

SAMSIN

ANDREA
GABRIELE
EMMANUEL OLUGBENGA
SILVIO

GAETANO DIEGO
DOMENICO

PETTO

178
502
458
256

210
240
25

186
336
260
35

239

21

459
337
23

338
457
236
189
456
344
341

306
0186
341
0501
309
0206
275
0176
0340
210
190
022
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POS. Scuola

7 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE

7 S.5.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"

8 "I.C. ""ANTENORE - GUACCERO™"

8 I.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"

9 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"

9 I.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"
10 I.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"
10 I.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"

11 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"

11 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"
12 1.C. "BOSCO - MORO - FIORE"

12 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"

13 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"
14 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"

15 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

16 MASTROMATTEO

17 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"

18 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"
19 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

20 MASTROMATTEO

21 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

22 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
23 MASTROMATTEO

24 1.C."S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI"

25 MASTROMATTEO

26 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"

27 IC "PAPA G. XXIIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
30 IC "PAPA G. XXIIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
31 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

32 MASTROMATTEO

33 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"

34 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE

35 1.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"

36 1.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"

37 IC "PAPA G. XXIIl-CAPOZZI - GALILEI"
38 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

39 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"

40 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE

41 1.C. "MARCONI - OLIVA"

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025

Cognome

PLOTINO
BEGA
PUTIGNANO
DE LUCIA
SANTORSOLA
DI GENNARO
DE BIASE
QUERCIA
LISO

ROSELLI
GIOVINE
MAFFEI
TARANTO
MARTINO
TURTURRO
NAPOLETANO
FUMAI
DEBERNARDIS
IODICE
AMENDOLAGINE
MAGGIALETTI
CAGNAZZI
TURSELLINO
SORANNO
ANTUOFERMO
MASTRIA

DE TURI
BELLISSIMO
ROMANO
SICILIANI
LACALAMITA
ZICARI
MANGANO
ABABEI
LOIOTILE
CAPUTI
CAMPANALE
PISANI
SAPONARI

Nome PETTO

SEBASTIAN 35
BENSID 021
SANTYAGO 0396
FRANCESCO 271
SAVERIO 06
ANTONIO 238
MARCO ANTONIO 0271
GABRIELE 240
GIANVITO 0177
FRANCESCO 25
MATTIA STEFAN 476
DOMENICO 0178
MARCO 9
FRANCESCO 307
FEDERICO 340
ANTONIO 403
MATTIA 178
GIOVANNI 21
GIUSEPPE 338
GIORGIO 401
CRISTIAN 339
MICHELE 31
MATTIA 405
CHRISTIAN 460
ALESSIO 402
NICOLO" 308
NATHAN 503
LIAM VINCENZO 502
SIMONE 260
ALESSANDRO MARIA 404
MARIO 7
DOMENICO 508
GIOELE 239
EDUARD ANDREI 236
LUCA 505
COSIMO 336
MATTIA 206
EMANUELE 507
FRANCESCO 310
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POS. Scuola

42 1.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFQO"
43 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"
44 PREZIOSISSIMO SANGUE

45 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"

46 |.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"
47 1.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

48 1.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
49 1.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI"

51 I.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI"

52 1.C. "MANZONI - POLI"

53 "I.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO"™"

B4 1.C."PEROTTI - RUFFO"

55 "I.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO"™"

56 I.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"
57 1.C. "MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO-ROGAD"

58 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI"

59 I.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
60 I.C. "FORNELLI-GIOVANNI XXIII"

61 I.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

62 "Il.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO""

63 I.C. "S.G.BOSCO - MANZONI"

64 1.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"
65 S.S.1 G. "O. SERENA - PACELLI"

66 I.C. "IV NOVEMBRE-S. MERCADANTE
67 |.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI"

68 I.C. "DON S. BAVARO - MARCONI"
69 [.C. "CARANO - MAZZINI"

70 "I.C. ""SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO""

71 S.S.1 G."O. SERENA - PACELLI"

72 I.C. "PEROTTI - RUFFO"

73 "I.C. ""ANTENORE - GUACCERO"""

venerdi 14 febbraio 2025

Cognome

MASELLI
LATERZA
BALDACCI
GIAMPALMO
LORUSSO
ACITO
MORAMARCO
FIORELLI
RICCARDI
CASCAVILLA
DE NICHILO
MASSARO
AARON ROUE'L
CASTELLANETA
FALLACARA
GERMINARIO
MORAMARCO
CAMPANALE
BULZACCHELLI
MEZZINA
PAVIA

PESCE
GIORDANO
FINEO

DE GIOIA
MARTINO
MANGIARRATTI
SCIANCALEPORE
PETRUZZI
CASELLA
ABIUSO

Nome

FRANCESCO
SAVERIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
MARCO EUSTACHIO
GIOVANNI
FEDERICO
NICOLA

NUNZIO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
KANGA KANGA
DAMIANO
GABRIEL
FRANCESCO GIROLAMO
GIUSEPPE PASQUALE
CRISTIAN
MICHELANGELO
MICHELE
GIACOMO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
FILIPPO
ALFREDO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
EDOARDO
FRANCESCO
DANILO

PETTO

208
23

506
179
272
256
33

459
337
352
209
351
176
177
343
34

237
257
354
458
274
22

32

342
273
258
353
24

207
396
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